
A7 East Oregonian Wednesday, December 19, 2018

from your local Real Estate Professionals

C laresse
 O’Connor
Timberline 

Realty 

541-432-1234

Vicki Dick
Broker

 Coldwell Banker 
Whitney and Associates

541 969-9441 cell

541 276-0021 offi  ce

vickid@coldwellbankerwhitney.com

Dawn Blalack
Principal Broker,

 541-566-6770,
 Dawn.Blalack@gmail.com

Nathan Good
Broker,

541-566-6770
 NathanGood.RE@gmail.com

Colleen Winfrey
Broker, CRS, GRI
541-571-1904
398 E Ridgeway 

Hermiston, OR 97838
www.hermistonhomes.net

Inc.

Vicky Ellis
Broker, GRI

541-571-2845
398 E Ridgeway 

Hermiston, OR 97838
www.hermistonhomes.net

Inc.

Jeanna Mallory
Broker

541-561-6138
398 E Ridgeway 

Hermiston, OR 97838
www.hermistonhomes.net

Inc.

Linda 
Andreason

Principal Broker, GRI
541-571-2767
398 E Ridgeway 

Hermiston, OR 97838
www.hermistonhomes.net

Inc.

Cindy Griggs
Principal Broker, GRI

541-571-1153
398 E Ridgeway 

Hermiston, OR 97838
www.hermistonhomes.net

Inc.

Samantha Lindley
NMLS #1210610

 Loan Offi  cer
541-701-0545

505 E. Main St. Suite A, 
Hermiston, OR  97838

NMLS #471758-1850

Melisa Webb
NMLS #311680

 Loan Offi  cer

541-701-0545
melisa@htmgroup.com

505 E. Main St. Suite A,
 Hermiston, OR  97838
NMLS #471758-1850

Kimee 
Haguewood

Broker

 (541) 377-1700
kimeehaguewood@gmail.com

Kevin Hale
Broker

 Coldwell Banker 
Whitney and Associates

541 969-8243 cell

541 276-0021 offi  ce

kevinhale@coldwellbankerwhitney.com

Molly Webb
Broker

 Coldwell Banker 
Whitney and Associates

541 969-4188 cell

541 276-0021 offi  ce

molly.s.webb@gmail.com

Jef Farley
Broker

 Coldwell Banker 
Whitney and Associates

541 969-9539 cell

541 276-0021 offi  ce

jef@farleyco.net

Marsha  Morgan
Broker

 Coldwell Banker 
Whitney and Associates

541 377-5152 cell

541 276-0021 offi  ce

mmorgan@coldwellbankerwhitney.com

Cari Volger
Broker

 Coldwell Banker 
Whitney and Associates

541 377-5058 cell

541 276-0021 offi  ce

carivolger@yahoo.com

Jason VanNice
Broker

 Coldwell Banker 
Whitney and Associates

760 409-6842 cell

541 276-0021 offi  ce

Jayice10@gmail.com

Dori Reiman
Broker

 Coldwell Banker 
Whitney and Associates

541 310-1001 cell

541 276-0021 offi  ce

dreimann04@yahoo.com

Jed Hummell
Broker

 Coldwell Banker 
Whitney and Associates

541 969-2887 cell

541 276-0021 offi  ce

jedhummell@gmail.com

Jerry Baker
Broker

 Coldwell Banker 
Whitney and Associates

541 969-6378 cell

541 276-0021 offi  ce

Jbaker1959@gmail.com

Turn Here 
Realty & Travel

541 377 6855

kjcbaird@gmail.com


